# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

# **GRANDVIEW COMMONS PHASE 6**

### 53B1920

# STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4'X4' SAS	2	ea	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 400.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
3'X3' SAS	7 2 7	ea	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 270.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,485.00	\$ 2,970.00
HINLET	5	ea	\$ 995.00	\$ 4,975.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 497.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,094.50	\$ 5,472.50
	T = T = T			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b>L</b> -			
				·
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost	<b>L</b>			
Franks a sky a @ 400/			ļ	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	++			
Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	,			
10101 COSt	<b></b>			├ <b></b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<del>├</del>			
Engineering @ 10%				•
Total Cost	1			
	<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b>†</b> †			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<del>                                     </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				¢ 42 042 EA
GRAND TOTAL COST			·	\$ 12,842.50

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	11/21/2006

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# **GRANDVIEW COMMONS PHASE 6**

### 53B1920

# **PIPES**

	Description		Quantity	Unit	Uı	nit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP			6	LF	\$	28.10	\$ 168.60
Engineering @	D 10%				1		\$ 16.86
Total Cost					\$	30.91	\$ 185.46
15" RCP -			103	LF L	\$	31.10	\$ 3,203.30
Engineering @	0 10%		•		† <del></del>		\$ 320.33
Total Cost					\$	34.21	\$ 3,523.63
18" RCP			127	TF T	\$	33.10	\$ 4,203.70
Engineering @	0 10%		<u></u>		<del> </del>		\$ 420.37
Total Cost					\$	36.41	\$ 4,624.07
21" RCP				T <sub>LF</sub>	\$	34.10	\$ 4,569.40
Engineering @	D 10%				<u> </u>		\$ 456.94
Total Cost					\$	37.51	\$ 5,026.34
36" RCP -				TF-	\$	62.10	\$ 7,514.10
Engineering @	D 10%				1		\$ 751. <b>4</b> 1
Total Cost					\$	68.31	\$ 8,265.51
48" RCP		<b></b> 1	211		\$	85.60	\$ 18,061.60
Engineering @	D 10%						\$ 1,806.16
Total Cost					\$	94.16	\$ 19,867.76
Engineering @	D 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering @	0 10%						
L							
Engineering @	D 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering @	0 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering @	0) 10%						
Total Cost		\					 
_ , ,					<u> </u>		 
Engineering @	<u>y 10%</u>						
Total Cost		+					 
Fuelle de - 6	3.400/				ļ		 
Engineering @ Total Cost	0,10%				<u> </u>		
Total Cost					ļ		 
Engineering (	100/						
Engineering @ Total Cost	y 10%				-		
lotar Cost		+			<u> </u>		 . — — — — —
Enginosring 6	100/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ Total Cost	y 1070				<b>—</b>		 
Total Cost					<b>ļ</b>		 
Engineering 6	100/				├		
Engineering @ Total Cost	y 10/0				$\vdash$		
					<u> </u>		 
GRAND TOTA	AL COST						\$ 41,492.77
<u> </u>							
						***************************************	 ····

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	11/21/2006